1
PSD1 Parker Servo Drive
Servo Drives for EtherNet Networks
Parker Hannifin is a Fortune 250
global leader in motion and control
technologies. For 100 years the
company has engineered the success
of its customers in a wide range of

8 Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical & Drives Division   •  800-358-9070  •  www.parker.com/emn
Parker Servo Drive PSD
Order Code
Order Code
ParkerServo Drive PSD1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Order example PSD1 M W 3 433 B 1 1 0 0 000
1 Drive Family
PSD1 Parker Servo Drive
2 Device Type
S Standalone 230 VAC
M Multi-axis 400 VAC
3 Mounting Type
W Wall mounting
4 Device Type
1 One power stage
2 Two power stages
3 Three power stages
P Power module
5 Device Type
PSD1SW1 Standalone
200 2 Amp
300 5 Amp
PSD1MW1 One powerstage
300 5 Amp
400 8 Amp
600 15 Amp
800 30 Amp
PSD1MW2 Two powerstages
220 2 + 2 Amp
330 5 + 5 Amp
440 8 + 8 Amp
630 15 + 5 Amp
PSD1MW3 Three powerstages
222 2 + 2 + 2 Amp
433 8 + 5 + 5 Amp
PSD1MWP Passive power supply
010 10 kVA
020 20 kVA
6 Technology
B Basic
7 Interface
1 EtherCAT
2 PROFINET, EtherNet/IP
8 Feedback
1 DSL
9 Option 1
0 No option
10 Option 2
0 No option
11 Customization
000 Non customized
9Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical & Drives Division  •  800-358-9070  •  www.parker.com/emn
EM&D Sales Offices
Australia
Parker Hannifin (Australia) Pty Ltd.
9 Carrington Road
Castle Hill NSW 2154
Australia
Tel:  	 +61 (0) 2 9634-7777
Fax: 	 +61 (0) 2 9634 3749
Brazil
Parker Hannifin Ind. Com Ltda.
Av. Lucas Nogueira Garcez 2181
Esperança
12325-900 Jacareí, SP
Tel:  	 12 3954 5100
Fax: 	 12 3954 5262
Email: 	automation.brazil@parker.com
Canada
Parker Hannifin (Canada) Inc.
160 Chisholm Dr
Milton, Ontario  L9T 3G9
Tel:	 905-693-3000